

Benzie County Road Commission
Paving Bid Tab-February 18, 2022

Bid Package "A" (Millage)

	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Elmers		Rieth-Riley		Molon	
			<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>
HMA Skip Patch/Spot Wedge	Ton	1,035	\$ 68.45	\$ 70,845.75	\$ 80.00	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 82,800.00
Bituminous Mixture 4E1	Ton	11,117	\$ 68.45	\$ 760,958.65	\$ 65.50	\$ 728,163.50	\$ 71.50	\$ 794,865.50
HMA, Approach 4E1	Ton	16	\$ 68.45	\$ 1,095.20	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,000.00
HMA Spillway/Paved ditch	SYD	2	\$ 68.45	\$ 136.90	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
Milling (Butt Joints/Curb face)	LFT	330	\$ 16.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,940.00
Monument Box	EA	9	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00
Pavement Marking	LFT	2,055	\$ 0.35	\$ 719.25	\$ 0.37	\$ 760.35	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,055.00
Mobilization	EA	6	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 11,400.00
Traffic Control	EA	6	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 11,400.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	2,933	\$ 21.50	<u>\$ 63,059.50</u>	\$ 27.00	<u>\$ 79,191.00</u>	\$ 21.00	<u>\$ 61,593.00</u>
Total project:				\$ 924,745.25		\$ 908,174.85		\$ 975,153.50

Bid Package "B" (Twp funded)

	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Elmers</u>		<u>Rieth-Riley</u>		<u>Molon</u>	
			<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit price</u>	<u>Total</u>
HMA Skip Patch/Spot Wedge	Ton	106	\$ 73.00	\$ 7,738.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 8,109.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,540.00
Bituminous Mixture 4E1	Ton	259	\$ 73.00	\$ 18,907.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 19,813.50	\$ 74.25	\$ 19,230.75
HMA Subdivision Paving 4E1	Ton	2,217	\$ 73.00	\$ 161,841.00	\$ 76.50	\$ 169,600.50	\$ 74.25	\$ 164,612.25
HMA, Approach 4E1	Ton	2	\$ 73.00	\$ 146.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
HMA Valley gutter	LFT	592	\$ 0.01	\$ 5.92	\$ 0.25	\$ 148.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 592.00
Milling (Butt Joints/Curb face)	LFT	345	\$ 21.00	\$ 7,245.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,140.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,900.00
Pavement Marking	LFT	70	\$ 0.35	\$ 24.50	\$ 0.37	\$ 25.90	\$ 2.00	\$ 140.00
Mobilization	EA	8	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Traffic Control	EA	8	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
Total project:				\$ 212,907.42		\$ 230,136.90		\$ 217,415.00